Name

Duhme Jacqueline
Stoltz Rabea
Streuber Sarah
Nissler Penphak
Greibel Katja
Bankmann Annika
Jaramillo-Bieringer Sandra
Dreher Anke
Duhme Heike
Schmidt Silke

Horbach 08.07 - 11.07.2021

Lizenz

001-0037
006-0005
002-0030
010-0046
002-0046
011-0026
014-0007
010-0036
001-0008

HCP
-2.8
-3,5

6,1

-1.4
3.8
7.3
9.2
9.7
11,6

Verein

SGC Westenholz
SGG Schwansen
SGC Paulushofen
SGC Renningen
SGC Paulushofen
SGC Essen

SGC Alling

SGC Renningen
SGC Westenholz

002-0043 36 SGC Paulushofen

Erg.Tag 1
75
74
73
80
75
85
21
93
85
148

17. Deutschen Einzelmeisterschaften
Swingolf SF1

Erg.Tag2 Gesamt

62
66
70
72
78
80
84
84
96
128

137

Platz
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